
ROCHESTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CALENDAR 2014-15 
 
 

    

School Opens ½ hour 9-9:30 a.m. only Tuesday, September 2 

District Pro-D Day—No School Friday, September 19 

Individual Photos Thursday, September 25 

Thanksgiving Day—No School Monday, October 13 

Individual Photo Retakes Wednesday, October 22 

District Pro-D Day—No School Friday, October 24 

Family Photo Nights Wed. & Thurs. Nov 5 & 6 

School Closure Day—No School Monday, November 10 

Remembrance Day—No School Tuesday, November 11 

School closes for Winter vacation (last day in session) Friday, December 19 

Winter vacation period December 22 – January 2 

Schools reopen after Winter vacation Monday, January 5 

School-based Pro-D—No School Monday, January 19 

BC Family Day—No School Monday, February 9 

District Pro-D Day—No School Friday, February 20 

School closes for Spring vacation (last day in session) Friday, March 6 

Spring vacation period & School Closure days March 9 - 20 

School reopens after extended Spring vacation Monday, March 23 

Good Friday—No School Friday, April 3 

Easter Monday—No School Monday, April 6 

District Pro-D Day—No School Friday, April 17 

Class & Group Photos Tuesday, May 5 

Victoria Day – No School Monday, May 18 

School-based Pro-D—No School Friday, June 5 

Last Day of School—Noon dismissal Thursday, June 25 

Administrative Day & School closes Friday, June 26 

 


